1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Nome
CHUMAKER
DRAGAO
PEZINHO
PROMESSA
MARISQUEIRO
AGUIA
BITOLA
PARANA
FALCAO
BOLOLO
TROVAO
CALEB
PE DE PANO
WOLVERINE
KATATAU
SENA
FALCAO
ATOS
THOR
TANQUE

Anilha
013979
063586
030307
028189
023396
071382
071163
002160
002724
369648
016748
047628
049973
030299
457913
102011
061839
033015
033011
059261

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 13/11/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
DIEGO
DUARTE
CARLOS
JIDIAN PEREIRA
JORGE LUIZ
JAPA
GILBERTO FABER
RODRIGO AMERICO
JOAO FRANCISCO
FAMILIA TORRES
NIVALDO
EVERTON
ALVES SERAFIM
CARLOS
CLESIO CORREA
EMERSON
GILBERTO FABER
CELIO ROBERTO
RODRIGO AMERICO
GEDINELSON ELIAS

Cidade
BAL ARROIO DO SILVA- SC
ARARANGUA - SC

ARARANGU&

ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
TORRES - SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGU4 -SC

ARARANGUA

ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA

ARARANGUA sC

ARARANGU&-SC

10/15 min
0/154
0/143
0/127
0/126
0/121
0/117
0/117
0/114
0/114
0/113
0/107
0/105
0/94
0/94
0/93
0/91
0/78
0/76
0/75
0/75

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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